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DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW 

 
TUESDAY, JULY 26, 2011  

 
 
 

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE 
 

 SCHEDULED
PULLED OUT 
IN SERVICE 

OPEN 
AM      PM 

WORKED 
ON DAY OFF

SYSTEM 
WIDE 

1,231 94.8% 30 34 74 

 
 

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY  
 
Afternoon Peak  

 SCHEDULED 
DEMAND 

AVAILABLE SPARE RATIO 

    
LRV 114 117 3% 
F LINE 20 22 10% 
CABLE CAR 27 29  7% 
WOODS 151 184 22% 
KIRKLAND 111 123 11% 
FLYNN 103 107 4% 
POTRERO 40’ 44 59 34% 
POTRERO 60’ 47 36 -23% 
PRESIDIO 105 138 31% 
TOTAL 722 815 13% 
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3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM 

 

 Scheduled 

 
Total 

Unavailable
 

Sick Vacation Leave 
Other 

Reasons 

Cable Car 107 16 6 6 3 1

Flynn 194 37 13 10 13 1

Green 185 54 20 13 13 8

Kirkland 221 38 9 9 19 1

Potrero  228 50 22 10 15 3

Presidio 178 26 13 5 8 0

Woods  329 85 39 20 19 7

TOTAL 1,442 306 122 73 90 21

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS 
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Accidents  

 

TIME 
DATE 

RUN LINE VEH LOCATION NATURE OF OCCURRENCE 
ACTION TAKEN 

DELAY 
DI START END CC 

09:07 
07/26/11 

799 36 2832 3RD STREET & 
22ND STREET (IB) 

ACCIDENT, TRAINING COACH/TRUCK, 
MINOR, NO INJURIES 

IB 
  

09:08 
  

09:45 
  

14 

 1183251  
INSP. K. JOMOC CLEARED. NO OP 799. VIDEO*, CLAIMS 
6A42*, S/S*   VEH DELAY: 00:37  

13:18 
07/26/11 

401 49 7010 MISSION & 21TH 
STREET (IB) 

ACCIDENT COACH/ FED EX TRUCK, NO 
INJURY 

IB 
  

13:18 
  

13:59 
  

18 

 1183280  
INSP K JOMOC CLEARED, S/S*, VIDEO*, CLAIM 6A42*, NO 
799 SI POTRERO N/R [EOR 13:20]   VEH DELAY: 00:02  

13:53 
07/26/11 

12 N 1426 IRVING BETWEEN 
6TH & 7TH (IB) 

ACCIDENT, LRV AND TRUCK IB 
LD 

13:52 
13:52 

 
14:13 

83 

 1183281  

[LRV2=1423]4S49, INSP CADELINA CLEARED; MINOR 
DAMAGE TO LRV AND TRUCK; NO 799. ONE SHUTTLE 
COACH USED SI GREEN N/R [EOR 14:05]   VEH DELAY: 00:13   
LINE DELAY: 00:21  

14:41 
07/26/11 

182 9 8410 11TH STREET & 
HARRISON (OB) 

ACCIDENT COACH/ TOUR BUS OB 
  

14:41 
  

15:30 
  

18 

 1183309  
INSP E DENNIS CLEARED, S/S*, VIDEO*, CLAIM 6A42*   VEH 
DELAY: 00:49  

15:42 
07/26/11 

162 F 1077 MARKET ST & 5TH 
ST (OB) 

PCC & SFPD AUTO ACCIDENT(MINOR 
DAMAGE, NO INJURIES). 

OB 
LD 

15:42 
15:42 

17:28 
16:24 

87 

 1183319  

INSP K WILLIAMS, MGR J CASTILLO & MRU 4S35, SFPD 
UNITS ON SCENE, NO 799, INSP INTERVIEWED OPERATOR 
AT STORAGE TRACK 11TH/MARKET STS, LSGP & ADGP^S, 
MINOR CONTACT WITH SFPD CAR^S LEFT SIDE MIRROR & 
LEFT SIDE BUMPER, F-LINE SWITCHED BACK FERRY LOOP 
OUTBOUND TO INBOUND, TWO MOTOR COACH SHUTTLES, 
SS/SAFETY & RAILS* BY PHONE & PAGE.   VEH DELAY: 01:46   
LINE DELAY: 00:42  

17:11 
07/26/11 

761 47 8217 4TH STREET & 
TOWNSEND 
STREET (OB) 

ACCIDENT, COACH AND TAXI OB 
  

17:11 
  

17:58 
  

27 

 1183296  
SYSTEM SAFETY*, 6A46*M, VIDEO*, NO 799   VEH DELAY: 
00:47  

21:27 
07/26/11 

37 60 04 POWELL STREET 
& GEARY BLVD 
(OB) 

ACCIDENT, COACH AND AUTO OB 
LD 

21:27 
21:27 

21:54 
21:54 

27 

 1183222  

INSP. GARNICA (4T54), 6A46*, SYSTEM SAFETY*, SUPT. 
BANBURY (8M8)*, CARS WENT AROUND THE HORN. 
ACCIDENT WAS NOT AT THE INTERSECTION. PAGED @2135 
AND FINAL PAGE @ 2200 HRS.   VEH DELAY: 00:27   LINE 
DELAY: 00:27  

 



Page 4 of 4   Service Day: July 26, 2011 
 

Line Delays > 20 Minutes  
 

TIME 
DATE 

RUN LINE VEH LOCATION 
NATURE OF OCCURRENCE 

ACTION TAKEN 
DELAY 

DI START END CC 
06:54 

07/26/11 
28 1 5584 SACRAMENTO 

& POWELL (OB) 
RESTRICTIVE MODE OB 

LD 
06:54 
06:54 

08:37 
07:40 

18 

 1183250  

INSP C WILCHER RESP, INSP E DENNIS RESP, INSP J 
SIGALA RESP, #665 RESP, #92 RESP, 311*, D PUGLISI*, 
ATLAS TOWED IN, ONE SHUTTLE USE FROM 
SACRAMENTO AND POWELL TO SACRAMENTO AND VAN 
NESS, ONE LINE RE-ROUTE SI PRESIDIO 5572 @09:06   
VEH DELAY: 02:12   LINE DELAY: 00:46  

 


