Edwin M. Lee | Mayor

Tom Nolan | Chairman

Jeny Lee | Vice-Chairman

Leona Bridges | Director

Cheryl Brinkman | Director

Malcolm Heinicke | Director

Bruce Oka | Director

Joél Ramos | Director

Debra A. Johnson | Acting Executive Director/CEO

TUESDAY, JULY 26, 2011

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OP <u>AM</u>	EN <u>PM</u>	WORKED ON DAY OFF
SYSTEM WIDE	1,231	94.8%	30	34	74

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

Afternoon Peak

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	114	117	3%
F LINE	20	22	10%
CABLE CAR	27	29	7%
WOODS	151	184	22%
KIRKLAND	111	123	11%
FLYNN	103	107	4%
POTRERO 40'	44	59	34%
POTRERO 60'	47	36	-23%
PRESIDIO	105	138	31%
TOTAL	722	815	13%

3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	107	16	6	6	3	1
Flynn	194	37	13	10	13	1
Green	185	54	20	13	13	8
Kirkland	221	38	9	9	19	1
Potrero	228	50	22	10	15	3
Presidio	178	26	13	5	8	0
Woods	329	85	39	20	19	7
TOTAL	1,442	306	122	73	90	21

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

TIME	Run	LINE	VEH	LOCATION	NATURE OF OCCURRENCE	DELAY			
DATE			ACTION TAKEN		DI	START	END	CC	
09:07 07/26/11	799	36	2832	3RD STREET & 22ND STREET (IB)	ACCIDENT, TRAINING COACH/TRUCK, MINOR, NO INJURIES	IB	09:08	09:45	14
	1183251 INSP. K. JOMOC CLEARED. NO OP 799. VIDEO*, CLAIMS 6A42*, S/S* VEH DELAY: 00:37								
13:18 07/26/11	401	49	7010	MISSION & 21TH STREET (IB)	ACCIDENT COACH/ FED EX TRUCK, NO INJURY	IB	13:18	13:59	18
	1183280 INSP K JOMOC CLEARED, S/S*, VIDEO*, CLAIM 6A42*, NO 799 SI POTRERO N/R [EOR 13:20] VEH DELAY: 00:02								
13:53 07/26/11	12			IRVING BETWEEN 6TH & 7TH (IB)	ACCIDENT, LRV AND TRUCK	IB LD	13:52 13:52	14:13	83
	[LRV2=1423]4S49, INSP CADELINA CLEARED; MINOR DAMAGE TO LRV AND TRUCK; NO 799. ONE SHUTTLE COACH USED SI GREEN N/R [EOR 14:05] VEH DELAY: 00:21								
14:41 07/26/11	182	9	8410	11TH STREET & HARRISON (OB)	ACCIDENT COACH/ TOUR BUS	OB	14:41	15:30	18
	1	1833	09	INSP E DENNIS CLE DELAY: 00:49					
15:42 07/26/11	162	F	1077	MARKET ST & 5TH ST (OB)	PCC & SFPD AUTO ACCIDENT(MINOR DAMAGE, NO INJURIES).	OB LD	15:42 15:42	17:28 16:24	87
	1183319		19	INSP K WILLIAMS, MGR J CASTILLO & MRU 4S35, SFPD UNITS ON SCENE, NO 799, INSP INTERVIEWED OPERATOR AT STORAGE TRACK 11TH/MARKET STS, LSGP & ADGP^S, MINOR CONTACT WITH SFPD CAR^S LEFT SIDE MIRROR & LEFT SIDE BUMPER, F-LINE SWITCHED BACK FERRY LOOP OUTBOUND TO INBOUND, TWO MOTOR COACH SHUTTLES, SS/SAFETY & RAILS* BY PHONE & PAGE. VEH DELAY: 01:46 LINE DELAY: 00:42					
17:11 07/26/11	761	47	8217	4TH STREET & TOWNSEND STREET (OB)	ACCIDENT, COACH AND TAXI	OB	17:11	17:58	27
	1183296		96	SYSTEM SAFETY*, 6A46*M, VIDEO*, NO 799 VEH DELAY: 00:47					
21:27 07/26/11	37	60	04	POWELL STREET & GEARY BLVD (OB)	ACCIDENT, COACH AND AUTO	OB LD	21:27 21:27	21:54 21:54	
	1183222		222	BANBURY (8M8)*, C ACCIDENT WAS NO	54), 6A46*, SYSTEM SAFETY*, SUPT. CARS WENT AROUND THE HORN. OT AT THE INTERSECTION. PAGED @2135 OF 2200 HRS. VEH DELAY: 00:27 LINE				

Line Delays \geq 20 Minutes

TIME	RUN LINE	Livie	- Veu	LOCATION	NATURE OF OCCURRENCE	DELAY				
DATE	KUN	LINE	VEH	LUCATION	Action Taken		START	End	CC	
06:54	28	1	5584	SACRAMENTO	RESTRICTIVE MODE	OB	06:54	08:37	18	
07/26/11				& POWELL (OB)		LD	06:54	07:40		
				INSP C WILCHER	R RESP, INSP E DENNIS RESP, INSP J					
				i i	665 RESP, #92 RESP, 311*, D PUGLISI*,					
			50		N, ONE SHUTTLE USE FROM					
					IND POWELL TO SACRAMENTO AND VAN					
				i i	RE-ROUTE SI PRESIDIO 5572 @09:06					
				VEH DELAY: 02:12	Line delay: 00:46					

Page **4** of **4**

Service Day: July 26, 2011